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Saturday, September 23, 2017

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray 49r 19.32 24.26 26.16 26.43 17.67 19.98 133.821 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 21.73 21.42 29.45 19.79 23.24 21.19 136.822 1

Light Horse Pete COW 20.06 23.12 34.24 18.15 17.35 30.29 143.213 1

Shamrock Sadie L49 21.81 21.93 33.02 18.51 25.79 24.65 145.714 1

Denny Boy SD 24.73 26.71 28.45 24.02 24.64 25.64 154.195 1

Fast Finger Fife COW 21.23 23.82 29.09 33.50 24.34 23.72 155.706 2

Sue Render L49 23.83 23.75 31.75 26.01 19.89 32.09 157.327 2

Whiskey Mac 49r 22.42 52.97 31.66 22.87 20.94 23.31 174.178 2

Laredo Lou CB 26.77 33.83 29.64 23.18 30.73 33.47 177.629 1

Doc Kemm S 26.42 24.79 33.72 40.76 24.63 28.27 178.5910 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 30.25 31.12 33.49 28.46 29.35 38.60 191.2711 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 33.91 33.66 39.72 31.69 36.70 32.22 207.9012 1

Buckshot Collins ES 43.22 37.14 37.59 30.90 30.89 31.86 211.6013 2

Mat Bastarson CB 30.01 47.49 42.82 43.30 34.62 37.34 235.5814 2

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 28.55 47.43 41.81 41.51 43.39 40.12 242.8115 1

Choco Kid WRA 36.77 47.40 54.39 34.71 44.60 34.70 252.5716 1

Capt. Cowan ES 48.04 41.06 55.53 51.20 45.06 39.95 280.8417 3

Ranger Law GF 54.06 49.63 47.97 46.16 45.94 40.84 284.6018 1

Pick Ax Pete CB 44.10 56.42 54.99 59.82 45.88 46.86 308.0719 3
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1 Kid Ray 49r 133.82 19 19.32 0 0 0 0 19.32 24.26 0 0 0 0 24.26 26.16 0 0 0 0 26.16 26.43 0 0 0 0 26.43 17.67 0 0 0 0 17.67 19.98 0 0 0 0 19.981 6 1 8 2 1

2 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 136.82 19 21.73 0 0 0 0 21.73 21.42 0 0 0 0 21.42 29.45 0 0 0 0 29.45 19.79 0 0 0 0 19.79 23.24 0 0 0 0 23.24 21.19 0 0 0 0 21.194 1 4 3 5 2

3 Light Horse Pete COW 143.21 26 20.06 0 0 0 0 20.06 18.12 1 0 0 0 23.12 24.24 2 0 0 0 34.24 18.15 0 0 0 0 18.15 17.35 0 0 0 0 17.35 20.29 2 0 0 0 30.292 3 11 1 1 8

4 Shamrock Sadie L49 145.71 31 16.81 1 0 0 0 21.81 21.93 0 0 0 0 21.93 23.02 2 0 0 0 33.02 18.51 0 0 0 0 18.51 20.79 1 0 0 0 25.79 24.65 0 0 0 0 24.655 2 8 2 9 5

5 Denny Boy SD 154.19 38 24.73 0 0 0 0 24.73 26.71 0 0 0 0 26.71 28.45 0 0 0 0 28.45 24.02 0 0 0 0 24.02 24.64 0 0 0 0 24.64 25.64 0 0 0 0 25.648 8 2 6 8 6

6 Fast Finger Fife COW 155.70 33 21.23 0 0 0 0 21.23 23.82 0 0 0 0 23.82 29.09 0 0 0 0 29.09 23.50 2 0 0 0 33.50 24.34 0 0 0 0 24.34 23.72 0 0 0 0 23.723 5 3 12 6 4

7 Sue Render L49 157.32 38 23.83 0 0 0 0 23.83 23.75 0 0 0 0 23.75 26.75 1 0 0 0 31.75 21.01 1 0 0 0 26.01 19.89 0 0 0 0 19.89 27.09 1 0 0 0 32.097 4 7 7 3 10

8 Whiskey Mac 49r 174.17 41 22.42 0 0 0 0 22.42 32.97 2 0 1 0 52.97 31.66 0 0 0 0 31.66 22.87 0 0 0 0 22.87 20.94 0 0 0 0 20.94 23.31 0 0 0 0 23.316 18 6 4 4 3

9 Laredo Lou CB 177.62 54 26.77 0 0 0 0 26.77 33.83 0 0 0 0 33.83 29.64 0 0 0 0 29.64 23.18 0 0 0 0 23.18 30.73 0 0 0 0 30.73 33.47 0 0 0 0 33.4710 11 5 5 11 12

10 Doc Kemm S 178.59 54 26.42 0 0 0 0 26.42 24.79 0 0 0 0 24.79 33.72 0 0 0 0 33.72 25.76 1 1 0 0 40.76 24.63 0 0 0 0 24.63 28.27 0 0 0 0 28.279 7 10 14 7 7

11 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 191.27 65 30.25 0 0 0 0 30.25 31.12 0 0 0 0 31.12 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49 28.46 0 0 0 0 28.46 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.35 33.60 1 0 0 0 38.6013 9 9 9 10 15

12 Hambone Hannah LSS 207.90 73 33.91 0 0 0 0 33.91 33.66 0 0 0 0 33.66 39.72 0 0 0 0 39.72 31.69 0 0 0 0 31.69 31.70 1 0 0 0 36.70 32.22 0 0 0 0 32.2214 10 13 11 14 11

13 Buckshot Collins ES 211.60 71 43.22 0 0 0 0 43.22 37.14 0 0 0 0 37.14 37.59 0 0 0 0 37.59 30.90 0 0 0 0 30.90 30.89 0 0 0 0 30.89 31.86 0 0 0 0 31.8616 12 12 10 12 9

14 Mat Bastarson CB 235.58 86 30.01 0 0 0 0 30.01 37.49 0 1 0 0 47.49 37.82 1 0 0 0 42.82 38.30 1 0 0 0 43.30 29.62 1 0 0 0 34.62 37.34 0 0 0 0 37.3412 16 15 16 13 14

15 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 242.81 87 28.55 0 0 0 0 28.55 47.43 0 0 0 0 47.43 36.81 1 0 0 0 41.81 41.51 0 0 0 0 41.51 33.39 2 0 0 0 43.39 35.12 1 0 0 0 40.1211 15 14 15 15 17

16 Choco Kid WRA 252.57 88 36.77 0 0 0 0 36.77 37.40 2 0 0 0 47.40 49.39 1 0 0 0 54.39 34.71 0 0 0 0 34.71 44.60 0 0 0 0 44.60 34.70 0 0 0 0 34.7015 14 17 13 16 13

17 Capt. Cowan ES 280.84 101 48.04 0 0 0 0 48.04 41.06 0 0 0 0 41.06 50.53 1 0 0 0 55.53 51.20 0 0 0 0 51.20 45.06 0 0 0 0 45.06 39.95 0 0 0 0 39.9518 13 19 18 17 16

18 Ranger Law GF 284.60 106 39.06 3 0 0 0 54.06 39.63 2 0 0 0 49.63 37.97 2 0 0 0 47.97 41.16 1 0 0 0 46.16 45.94 0 0 0 0 45.94 35.84 1 0 0 0 40.8419 17 16 17 19 18

19 Pick Ax Pete CB 308.07 110 44.10 0 0 0 0 44.10 46.42 2 0 0 0 56.42 54.99 0 0 0 0 54.99 44.82 1 1 0 0 59.82 45.88 0 0 0 0 45.88 46.86 0 0 0 0 46.8617 19 18 19 18 19



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, September 23, 2017

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins

Denny Boy

Kid Ray

Knot Hardly Dunn

Laredo Lou

5Total clean shooters:


